June

June

July

July

23
23

23
24

30

4 (Wed)

\l

14
15

21
22

28
29

9:30
11:00

2:00
2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00
2:00

2:00
2:00

2:00
2:00

2:00
2:00

TAUOUA

cHPL

CYC 2018 SAILING SCHEDULE

CYCJULY SERIES 2018

CYC Board of Governor’s Meeting — Turney Sailing Center
General Membership & Fleet Meetings — Turney Sailing Center

Fleet Races
Fleet Races

Fleet races (July 4™ Series)

Open Regatta Race

SAIL-IN Turney Sailing Center
Fleet Races (July 4™ Series)

Fleet Races (July 4™ Series)

Fleet Races (July 4™ Series)
Fleet Races (July 4™ Series)

Fleet Races
Fleet Races

CYC AUGUST SERIES 2018

Fleet Races
Fleet Races

Fleet Races
Fleet Races



Aug

Aug

Sept

4

11

12

18

18
18 (Sat)
19
25

26

1

CYC 2018 SAILING SCHEDULE (continued)

2:00

2:00

2:00
2:00

9:00
10:00

2:00

6:30

2:00

2:00
1:00

4:30

Old First Night Race

Fleet Races  (There will be one race this day)
Open Regatta Race

SAIL-IN Turney Sailing Center

Fleet Races

Fleet Races
Fleet Races

CYC LABOR DAY SERIES

Board of Governors Meeting — Turney Sailing Center
Protest Meeting — August Series — TBA

Fleet Races

ANNUAL AWARDS Banquet
Location TBD

Fleet Races

Last weekend of CHO season

Fleet Races
Fleet Races

Protest Meeting — Labor Day Series - TBD
Labor Day Series Awards - Turney Sailing Center



