

CYC 2018 SAILING SCHEDULE

CYC JULY SERIES 2018

June	23 23	9:30 11:00	CYC Board of Governor's Meeting – Turney Sailing Center General Membership & Fleet Meetings – Turney Sailing Center
	23 24	2:00 2:00	Fleet Races Fleet Races
June	30	2:00	Fleet races (July 4 th Series) Open Regatta Race SAIL-IN Turney Sailing Center
July	1	2:00	Fleet Races (July 4 th Series)
	4 (Wed)	2:00	Fleet Races (July 4 th Series)
	7 8	2:00 2:00	Fleet Races (July 4 th Series) Fleet Races (July 4 th Series)
	14 15	2:00 2:00	Fleet Races Fleet Races CYC AUGUST SERIES 2018
July	21 22	2:00 2:00	Fleet Races Fleet Races
	28 29	2:00 2:00	Fleet Races Fleet Races

CYC 2018 SAILING SCHEDULE (continued)

Aug	4	2:00	Old First Night Race Fleet Races (There will be one race this day) Open Regatta Race SAIL-IN Turney Sailing Center
	5	2:00	Fleet Races
Aug	11 12	2:00 2:00	Fleet Races Fleet Races
			CYC LABOR DAY SERIES
	18	9:00 10:00	Board of Governors Meeting – Turney Sailing Center Protest Meeting – August Series – TBA
	18	2:00	Fleet Races
	18 (Sat)	6:30	ANNUAL AWARDS Banquet Location TBD
	19	2:00	Fleet Races
	25 26		Last weekend of CHQ season
Sept	1 2	2:00 1:00	Fleet Races Fleet Races
	2	4:30	Protest Meeting – Labor Day Series - TBD Labor Day Series Awards - Turney Sailing Center